Gasto Corriente

Gasto de Capital

Amortizacién de la Deuday
Disminucion de Pasivos

Pensiones y Jubilaciones

Participaciones
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Total del Gasto

$20,831,285.60

$27,283,424.66

$48,114,710.26

$15,960,723.01

$1 5,9@?,723.01
!

$32,153,987.25
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